

## **BWI Marshall Airport Summer Youth Initiative**

July 22-26, 2024



"Life's most persistent and urgent question is,

'What are you doing for others?'"

- Martin Luther King Jr.

Please join us in providing Baltimore City students with a unique up-close and personal experience, exploring potential career opportunities in the world of transportation, aviation, military, engineering, and more!

## CORPORATE SPONSORSHIP LEVELS

- Runway: \$500
  - Banner and podium recognition
  - Corporate recognition at September 2024 BWI Business Partnership Signature Breakfast
- ☐ Concourse: \$1,000
  - Banner and podium recognition
  - Corporate recognition at September 2024 BWI Business Partnership Signature Breakfast
  - Corporate recognition on digital monitors throughout BWI Airport during the week-long Summer Youth Initiative
  - Invitation to attend the closing ceremony on Friday, July 26th
- ☐ Round Trip: \$2,000
  - Banner and podium recognition
  - Corporate recognition at September 2024 BWI Business Partnership Signature Breakfast
  - Corporate recognition on digital monitors throughout BWI Airport during the week-long Summer Youth Initiative
  - Invitation to attend the closing ceremony on Friday, July 26th
  - Corporate recognition in Summer Youth Initiative promotional film
  - Inclusion in BWI Marshall Airport social media about the Summer Youth Initiative

Point of Contact:	
Company (Corporate Sponsors Only):	
Website:	
Email:	
Billing Address:	

Please make all checks payable to: **The BWI Community Development Foundation** c/o The BWI Business Partnership, 1306 Concourse Dr., Suite 215, Linthicum Heights, MD 21090

Sponsorships and personal donations may be made online at: <a href="https://bwipartner.org/summer-youth-initiative/">https://bwipartner.org/summer-youth-initiative/</a>